
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA _ I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRA CTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 5 MILLION OR ru'ORE

1

2
3

4
5

6

8

NAIVIE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT
FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT
TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

QG]? (ARMY) RAWALPINDI
FEDERAL GOVI
IVIILLING OF DEFENCE WHEAT EX
CONTROLLLD fLOUR MILLS, NUI,IBER -2,
SUKKUR

2't -0947 - F Y 24 -25 - 0 1 -O - Sr

TENDER / CONTRACT VALUE
ENGINEER S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

1O ADVERTISEMENT:
A, PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL

AGENCIES)

b, NEWS PAPERS

11, TENDER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAL/INTERNATIONAL)

,13, EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD
WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PtAN?

CONTRACT FOR MILLING OF DEF WHEAT
WAS REOUIRED TO BE CONCLUDED FOR
ARMY TROOPS AND AWARDED IO
LOWEST QUOTEE FIRM

RS 't11,550,000.00 (RS 1 1 1.550 MtLL|ON)
NOT APPLICABLE

01 JANUARY 2025 TO 3,1 DECEMBER 2025
YES

1 e au-G 2!24_(rS!4!8!4)

THE NATION AND NAWA E WAOAI BOTI'I
DAI ED 18 AUG 2024

21 ocr 2024

N L

02

YES

)>

LOCAL

14 NUMBFR OF TENDER DOCUIV]ENT
SOLD

1 5 WI]ETIIER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/ TENDER
DOCUMENT

16, WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

17, WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREIVENT
WAS USED

18
19

2A
21

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CHIEF OF LOGISTIC STAFF
NOT APPLICABLE

c
01

YES

22

WHETHER APPROVAL OF
COI\,4 P ETENT AUTHOR ITY WAS
OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE
BIDDING
NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED
WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER
WHETHER INTEGRITY PACI WAS YE9

\c

.r1\t$\

ATTACHMENT _ I

:NOTAPPLICABLE

TICK ONF

A, SINGLE STAGE.ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE
b, SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE
C. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE
d, TWO STAGE, TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

\



ATTACHMENT II

PUBLIC PROCUEEMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

GONTRAGT AWARD AND PROFORMA . II

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

1 NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TII\,IE OF OPENING OF BIDS

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATION REPORT (I,E, 1ST,2ND, 3RD

EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREI\,1ENT WAS NECESSARY)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IV]ADE IN
RESPONSE TIIV]E, WHAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRIEFLY DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAIV]ES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACI SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

S I.T,E DISTT SUKKUR

CONTRACT OF I\,lILLING OF DEFENCE

1ST LOWEST OUOTEE I.E
IVIiS IVl,D FLOUR I\,1ILLS PLOT NO B-53

WHEAT REQUIRED TO BE PROCURED
FOR ARIV]Y TROOPS

NOT]EP1]CAEtE

30 DEC 2024

RS 4850 PER I\,IETRIC TON (SOUTH

2 NAIV]E AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/S M.D Flour N4ills Plot No B-53 S.l T E
Distt Sukkur

3

4

5

6

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

1O ANY CON,IPLAINTS RECEIVED

11

12

13 SPECIAL CONDITIONS. IF ANY

ANY DEVIATION FROI\,I SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/
DOCUI\,1ENTS

DEVIATION FROI\i] QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

7.

8.

9.

01

YES

ZONE)

NOT APPLICABLE


